Report for Website

Product Name:Express your Crazy

Specification 1D:350000036292
Ingredients

METHYLENEDIOXYPHENYL
METHYLPROPANAL

ROSE KETONE-3
LAURALDEHYDE

Benzoic acid, 2-
(methylamino)-, methyl ester

2,4-DIMETHYL-4-
PHENYLTETRAHYDROFURAN

Eucalyptol
ETHYL VALERATE

ENDO-1,2,3,3-
TETRAMETHYLBICYCLOHEPTA
N-2-OL

MENTHONE
2-Dodecenal, (2E)-

2,4-Dimethyl-3-Cyclohexene
Carboxaldehyde

HEPTAMETHYL
DECAHYDROINDENOFURAN

Benzaldehyde
Citronellal

DIMETHYL-3-CYCLOHEXENE-
1-CARBALDEHYDE

Benzene, 1-methoxy-4-(1E)-
1-propen-1-yl-

5-MELOZOL ACETATE

CAS Number

1205-17-0

57378-68-4
112-54-9

85-91-6

82461-14-1

470-82-6
539-82-2

28462-85-3

89-80-5

20407-84-5

68039-49-6

476332-65-7

100-52-7

106-23-0

27939-60-2

4180-23-8

64001-15-6

Function

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances



P-ANISYL ACETATE
Ethyl Methylphenylglycidate
Allyl Caproate

ALLYL
CYCLOHEXYLPROPIONATE

1,3-Dioxane, 2,4,6-trimethyl-
4-phenyl-

DIMETHYLBENZYL CARBINYL
ACETATE

ALLYL HEPTANOATE

Benzenemethanol, .alpha.-
methyl-, 1-acetate

HEXYL ACETATE
Terpineol Acetate
ETHYL LINALOOL
Phenethyl Alcohol
DIETHYL MALONATE
Geraniol

Anise Alcohol
Alpha-isomethyl ionone
Limonene

Citral

Citronellol

Linalool

104-21-2
77-83-8
123-68-2

2705-87-5

5182-36-5

151-05-3

142-19-8

93-92-5

142-92-7
8007-35-0
10339-55-6
60-12-8
105-53-3
106-24-1
105-13-5
127-51-5
5989-27-5
5392-40-5
106-22-9

78-70-6

Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens

Contains Fragrance Allergens



